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Группа No 1    10:30    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАРЖАКОВ Артем САМ  V  V  2  V  2  1 0.500 -2 20 5

ПЕНЗИН Алексей ПЕН  3  V  2  2  2  1 0.167 -10 15 6

ЕГОРОВ Вячеслав ЧЕЛ  0  0  3  0  2  2 0.000 -23 7 7

КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН  4  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 5 24 3

ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  4  2  0 0.500 0 21 4

ЕГОРОВ Владислав УЛЬ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 28 2

Группа No 2    10:30    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ  1  V  2  4  0 0.200 -12 12 5

БЕЛОБОРОДЦЕВ Михаил САМ  V  V  3  3  2 0.400 1 18 4

ТЮГАНКИН Даниил УЛЬ  4  1  1  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6

РОМАНОВ Клим ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2

ВОЛГАНОВ Владислав НИЖ  V  V  V  4  1 0.600 1 20 3

КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

Группа No 3    10:30    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИХОНЕНКОВ Алексей ПЕН  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 6 21 2

БОРИСОВ Дмитрий ПЕН  2  1  V  4  0 0.200 -12 12 6

ТАРАСОВ Егор САМ  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 1 18 3

АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ  1  4  3  V  1 0.200 -9 14 5

ЕВСЕЕВ Павел УЛЬ  V  V  3  3  2 0.400 -4 18 4

БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Группа No 4    10:30    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЮДИН Сергей САМ  1  1  1  2  V  2 0.167 -17 12 6

ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ  V  V  V  1  V  4 0.667 11 25 3

КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ  V  1  1  1  V  3 0.333 -7 16 5

НОСОВ Ярослав НИЖ  V  2  V  3  V  0 0.500 -1 20 4

СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

ПОТЕХИН Семен УЛЬ  4  0  2  4  1  1 0.000 -18 12 7

ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 БАСКАКОВ Алексей НИЖ 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
3 КАФТАЙКИН Матвей ПЕН 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
4 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован
5 ЕГОРОВ Владислав УЛЬ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
6 ПОГОДИН Никита ПЕН 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
7 РОМАНОВ Клим ЧЕЛ 0.800 8 23 квалифицирован
8 ГАЛИМЗЯНОВ Максим САМ 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован
9 ТИХОНЕНКОВ Алексей ПЕН 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован

10 ВОЛГАНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.600 1 20 квалифицирован
11 ТАРАСОВ Егор САМ 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован
12 ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован
13 ГРАЧЁВ Артем НИЖ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
14 НОСОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
15 МАРЖАКОВ Артем САМ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
16 БЕЛОБОРОДЦЕВ Михаил САМ 0.400 1 18 квалифицирован
17 ЕВСЕЕВ Павел УЛЬ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
18 КУРИЛЬЦЕВ Кирилл САМ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
19 АБРАМОВ Владислав САМ 0.200 -9 14 квалифицирован
20 БОРИСОВ Дмитрий ПЕН 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован
20 ГРЕБЕНКИН Владимир САМ 0.200 -12 12 квалифицирован
22 ПЕНЗИН Алексей ПЕН 0.167 -10 15 квалифицирован
23 ЮДИН Сергей САМ 0.167 -17 12 квалифицирован
24 ТЮГАНКИН Даниил УЛЬ 0.000 -14 11 квалифицирован
25 ПОТЕХИН Семен УЛЬ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
26 ЕГОРОВ Вячеслав ЧЕЛ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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